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Last Name First Name Age Gender Home State Bwt Division Wt Class Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best lbs

Teeter Tiffani 11 Female PA 94.1 11 and under 97 25.00 30.00 32.50 32.50 71.60

Zak  Brooke 12 Female NC 93.9 (12-13) 97 25.00 27.50 (30.00) 27.50 60.60

Lajeunsse Amanda Female AZ 100.3 (20-24) 105 55.00 60.50 60.00 132.20

Waldron Jennifer 45 Female KY 111.3 Open 114 42.50 47.50 0.00 47.50 104.70

Waldron Jennifer 45 Female KY 111.3 (45-49) 114 42.50 47.50 0.00 47.50 104.70

Beasley Natasha 35 Female VA 122.1 Open 123 80.50 80.00 176.30

Newton Leah 29 Female KY 120.1 Open 123 45.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 99.20

Barney Tiffany 45 Female CT 121.5 Open 123 45.00 (50.00) (50.00) 45.00 99.20

Zak  Anna 15 Female NC 119.2 Open 123 27.00 29.50 32.50 32.50 71.60

Zak  Anna 15 Female NC 119.2 (14-15) 123 27.00 29.50 32.50 32.50 71.60

Beasley Natasha 35 Female VA 122.1 (35-39) 123 80.50 80.00 176.30

Barney Tiffany 45 Female CT 121.5 (45-49) 123 45.00 (50.00) (50.00) 45.00 99.20

Harris Katie Female AZ 132.2 (20-24) 132 35.00 (42.50) (47.50) 35.00 77.10

Capers Kimberly 39 Female MD 132.2 (35-39) 132 57.50 60.00 62.50 62.50 137.70

Wolff Judy 66 Female MA 131.5 (65-69) 132 47.50 50.00 (52.50) 50.00 110.20

Mishurina Elena 35 Female KY 147.7 Open 148 67.50 0.00 0.00 67.50 148.80

Kanen  Lakeisha 43 Female NC 141 Open 148 57.50 62.50 65.00 65.00 143.20

Dorval Nikki 36 Female CT 138 Open 148 45.00 (50.00) (55.00) 45.00 99.20

Ferebee  Kaja 17 Female NC 147.9 Open 148 40.00 45.00 (50.00) 45.00 99.20

Deem  Corinne 15 Female NC 135.3 Open 148 44.00 (46.50) (46.50) 42.50 93.60

Colian Darby 45 Female OH 141.3 Open 148 30.00 32.50 0.00 32.50 71.60

Gawronski Daron 53 Female CT 138.5 Open 148 27.50 30.00 (32.50) 30.00 66.10

Deem  Corinne 15 Female NC 135.3 (14-15) 148 44.00 (46.50) (46.50) 42.50 93.60

Devito Isabella Female AZ 137.3 (14-15) 148 22.50 (25.00) (25.00) 22.50 49.60

Ferebee  Kaja 17 Female NC 147.9 (16-17) 148 40.00 45.00 (50.00) 45.00 99.20

Mishurina Elena 35 Female KY 147.7 (35-39) 148 67.50 0.00 0.00 67.50 148.80

Dorval Nikki 36 Female CT 138 (35-39) 148 45.00 (50.00) (55.00) 45.00 99.20

Kanen  Lakeisha 43 Female NC 141 (40-44) 148 57.50 62.50 65.00 65.00 143.20

Colian Darby 45 Female OH 141.3 (45-49) 148 30.00 32.50 0.00 32.50 71.60

Gawronski Daron 53 Female CT 138.5 (50-54) 148 27.50 30.00 (32.50) 30.00 66.10

Meisner Kayla 24 Female KY 161.5 Open 165 72.50 0.00 0.00 72.50 159.80

Tillett  Jennifer 50 Female NC 158 Open 165 55.00 57.50 (60.00) 57.50 126.70

Cole Kirsten 27 Female NY 149.7 Open 165 50.00 52.50 55.00 55.00 121.20

Hutt  Michelle 47 Female NC 159.3 Open 165 (30.00) 30.00 32.50 32.50 71.60

Ross Mary 11 Female VA 157.2 11 and under 165 25.00 25.00 55.10

Woods Michelle 45 Female VA 154.5 (45-49) 165 60.00 67.50 72.50 72.50 159.80

Hutt  Michelle 47 Female NC 159.3 (45-49) 165 (30.00) 30.00 32.50 32.50 71.60

Tillett  Jennifer 50 Female NC 158 (50-54) 165 55.00 57.50 (60.00) 57.50 126.70

Daigle-Leach Susan Female AZ 149.3 (55-59) 165 50.00 52.50 55.00 56.00 55.00 121.20

Crossland Cyndi 55 Female OK 181.8 (55-59) 181 67.50 72.50 80.00 87.50 80.00 176.30

Lee Linda 58 Female VA 175.7 (55-59) 181 75.00 75.00 165.30

Napiorkowski Riki 30 Female NY 191.3 Open 198 97.50 102.50 105.00 105.00 231.40

Corjulo Amanda 29 Female CT 198 Open 198 35.00 37.50 (40.00) 37.50 82.60

Flaus  Sandy 62 Female VA 188.9 (60-64) 198 61.50 (65.00) (65.00) 60.00 132.20

Comly Cassidy 26 Female PA 211.6 Open 198+ 102.50 105.00 110.00 110.00 242.50

Comly Cassidy 26 Female PA 217.4 Open 198+ 102.50 110.00 (115.00) 110.00 242.50

Comly-Dubbs Charlie 41 Female PA 259.4 Open 198+ (100.00) 105.00 107.50 (112.50) 107.50 236.90

Scott  Shannon 34 Female NC 271.1 Open 198+ (80.00) 80.00 90.00 90.00 198.40

Koch Heather 36 Female NY 221.1 Open 198+ 62.50 65.00 (72.50) 65.00 143.20

Paul Victoria 29 Female ky 220.2 Open 198+ 0.00 62.50 0.00 62.50 137.70

Dooda Briana 27 Female AZ 199 Open 198+ 47.50 52.50 55.00 (60.00) 55.00 121.20

Goodall Karri 29 Female KY 211.8 Open 198+ 52.50 55.00 0.00 55.00 121.20

Koch Heather 36 Female NY 221.1 (35-39) 198+ 62.50 65.00 (72.50) 65.00 143.20

Comly-Dubbs Charlie 41 Female PA 259.4 (40-44) 198+ (100.00) 105.00 107.50 (112.50) 107.50 236.90

Heminger Sarah 40 Female MA 234.8 (40-44) 198+ 80.00 85.00 92.50 92.50 203.90

Ross Kristen 42 Female VA 236.9 (40-44) 198+ 75.00 75.00 165.30

Ammons  John 19 Male NC 123.4 Open 123 62.50 67.50 70.00 70.00 154.30

Ammons  John 19 Male NC 123.4 (18-19) 123 62.50 67.50 70.00 70.00 154.30

Teeter Gary 53 Male PA 132.2 Open 132 100.00 110.00 (115.00) 110.00 242.50

Marcellino Rob 29 Male NJ 126.6 Open 132 52.50 60.00 65.00 65.00 143.20

Lara  Sergio 14 Male NC 130.7 Open 132 42.50 55.00 (57.50) 55.00 121.20

Barney Will 13 Male CT 132 Open 132 50.00 55.00 (62.50) 55.00 121.20

Barney Will 13 Male CT 132 (12-13) 132 50.00 55.00 (62.50) 55.00 121.20
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Lara  Sergio 14 Male NC 130.7 (14-15) 132 42.50 55.00 (57.50) 55.00 121.20

Drustrup Zach 22 Male IA 130 (20-24) 132 62.50 67.50 75.00 75.00 165.30

Teeter Gary 54 Male PA 146.8 Open 148 110.00 115.00 117.50 117.50 259.00

Khorsand  Marcus 23 Male NC 148.3 Open 148 95.00 100.00 102.50 102.50 225.90

Zak  Ben 48 Male NC 147.7 Open 148 90.00 95.00 100.00 100.00 220.40

Bailey  Ian 18 Male NC 148.5 Open 148 67.50 80.00 85.00 85.00 187.30

Vazquez Dylan 14 Male CT 137.5 (14-15) 148 (45.00) 47.50 50.00 50.00 110.20

Bailey  Ian 18 Male NC 148.5 (18-19) 148 67.50 80.00 85.00 85.00 187.30

Khorsand  Marcus 23 Male NC 148.3 (20-24) 148 95.00 100.00 102.50 102.50 225.90

Zak  Ben 48 Male NC 147.7 (45-49) 148 90.00 95.00 100.00 100.00 220.40

Khorsand  Marcus 23 Male NC 148.3 Law/Fire/Military 148 95.00 100.00 102.50 102.50 225.90

Nantambu  Nasir 40 Male NC 164 Open 165 140.00 147.50 152.50 152.50 336.20

Demarais Jon 32 Male NY 151.2 Open 165 110.00 115.00 117.50 117.50 259.00

Long Andrew 29 Male NY 162.7 Open 165 105.00 110.00 117.50 117.50 259.00

Orseno Steve 42 Male MA 165 Open 165 102.50 115.00 (125.00) 115.00 253.50

Baker Josh 36 Male AZ 163.7 Open 165 87.50 (97.50) 97.50 97.50 214.90

Dutton  Mark 16 Male NC 163.5 Open 165 77.50 82.50 87.50 87.50 192.90

Walker  Trent 16 Male NC 158.9 Open 165 80.00 (82.50) 82.50 82.50 181.80

Majeski Colin 14 Male CT 165 (14-15) 165 50.00 52.50 (60.00) 52.50 115.70

Dutton  Mark 16 Male NC 163.5 (16-17) 165 77.50 82.50 87.50 87.50 192.90

Walker  Trent 16 Male NC 158.9 (16-17) 165 80.00 (82.50) 82.50 82.50 181.80

Henson Ben 23 Male MA 162 (20-24) 165 130.00 (137.50) 137.50 137.50 303.10

Nantambu  Nasir 40 Male NC 164 (40-44) 165 140.00 147.50 152.50 152.50 336.20

Orseno Steve 42 Male MA 165 (40-44) 165 102.50 115.00 (125.00) 115.00 253.50

Thomas Jason 46 Male PA 157.4 (45-49) 165 105.00 115.00 115.00 253.50

Devito William Male AZ 158.8 (45-49) 165 92.50 100.00 105.00 105.00 231.40

Outland  Kevin 50 Male NC 162.4 (50-54) 165 130.00 135.00 (137.50) 135.00 297.60

Aranda Michael Male AZ 157.7 (50-54) 165 52.50 (57.50) (57.50) 52.50 115.70

Gordon Dan Male AZ 163.9 (70-74) 165 85.00 95.00 100.00 (102.50) 100.00 220.40

Weissenburger Joe Male AZ 165.2 (80+) 165 50.00 55.00 (60.50) 55.00 121.20

Nantambu  Nasir 40 Male NC 164 Law/Fire/Military 165 140.00 147.50 152.50 152.50 336.20

Henson Ben 23 Male MA 162 Law/Fire/Military 165 130.00 (137.50) 137.50 137.50 303.10

McMurrin  Kareem 34 Male NC 171.5 Open 181 (160.00) 160.00 (165.00) 160.00 352.70

Harris Raymond 58 Male VA 174.7 Open 181 145.00 145.00 319.60

Gentzel Michael 35 Male PA 172.3 Open 181 120.00 125.00 135.00 135.00 297.60

Barber Michael 26 Male NY 175 Open 181 122.50 127.50 132.50 132.50 292.10

Orencia Joe 71 Male PA 176.6 Open 181 87.50 92.50 95.00 95.00 209.40

Calloway  Jayden 15 Male NC 180.9 Open 181 82.50 92.50 (95.00) 92.50 203.90

Logsdon James 37 Male KY 180.7 Open 181 82.50 87.50 90.00 90.00 198.40

Holmes Nicholas Male MD 177.8 (14-15) 181 87.50 (92.50) 97.50 97.50 214.90

Calloway  Jayden 15 Male NC 180.9 (14-15) 181 82.50 92.50 (95.00) 92.50 203.90

Yoder August 18 Male NE 180.6 (18-19) 181 122.50 130.00 130.00 286.50

Conant Daniel 21 Male NY 170.6 (20-24) 181 130.00 (132.50) (132.50) 130.00 286.50

Bennis Brian 39 Male MD 179.5 (35-39) 181 145.00 152.50 157.50 157.50 347.20

Harris Raymond 58 Male VA 174.7 (55-59) 181 145.00 145.00 319.60

Leach Gary Male AZ 180.4 (60-64) 181 97.50 100.00 102.50 102.50 225.90

Eastman Larry 66 Male PA 177 (65-69) 181 115.00 117.50 (120.00) 117.50 259.00

Nicholas Robert 74 Male OH 179.4 (70-74) 181 97.50 102.50 0.00 102.50 225.90

Gentzel Al 71 Male NJ 176.3 (70-74) 181 60.00 65.00 67.50 67.50 148.80

Harris Raymond 58 Male VA 174.7 Law/Fire/Military 181 145.00 145.00 319.60

Dozier  Rickie 24 Male NC 198.4 Open 198 182.50 (295.00) 182.50 402.30

Earl Tim Male AZ 194.2 Open 198 165.00 (170.50) (170.50) 165.00 363.70

Bannerman  Anthony 47 Male NC 185.8 Open 198 154.00 160.00 (165.00) 160.00 352.70

Cooper  John 43 Male NC 194.4 Open 198 132.50 142.00 142.50 142.50 314.10

Hastings Gary 29 Male NJ 197.2 Open 198 135.00 (142.50) (142.50) 135.00 297.60

Pence Tyler 15 Male VA 194.2 (14-15) 198 93.00 97.50 102.50 102.50 225.90

Burak Evan 15 Male NY 194.2 (14-15) 198 102.50 (105.00) 102.50 225.90

Stanier  J.P. 17 Male NC 187.6 (16-17) 198 50.00 (52.50) 52.50 52.50 115.70

Dozier  Rickie 24 Male NC 198.4 (20-24) 198 182.50 (295.00) 182.50 402.30

Earl Tim Male AZ 194.2 (20-24) 198 165.00 (170.50) (170.50) 165.00 363.70

Anderson Axel 37 Male VA 194.4 (35-39) 198 137.50 (142.50) 142.50 (147.50) 142.50 314.10

Cooper  John 43 Male NC 194.4 (40-44) 198 132.50 142.00 142.50 142.50 314.10

Bannerman  Anthony 47 Male NC 185.8 (45-49) 198 154.00 160.00 (165.00) 160.00 352.70

Henson Dan 53 Male FL 185 (50-54) 198 160.00 162.50 165.00 165.00 363.70

Taylor John 70 Male NE 198 (70-74) 198 105.00 115.00 120.00 120.00 264.50

Thunberg Ken Male CA 209.7 Open 220 165.00 175.00 182.50 185.00 182.50 402.30

Perry Adam 27 Male IL 205 Open 220 165.00 177.50 0.00 177.50 391.30

Matusko  Ray 52 Male NC 213.8 Open 220 152.50 165.00 170.00 170.00 374.70

Perry Craig 65 Male ky 216.2 Open 220 160.00 165.00 170.00 170.00 374.70

Elbert Randy 48 Male MD 199 Open 220 147.50 155.00 (160.00) 155.00 341.70

Blowe  Demetrius 43 Male NC 212.3 Open 220 102.50 142.50 155.00 155.00 341.70

Farmer Kyle 26 Male KY 212.9 Open 220 135.00 145.00 0.00 145.00 319.60

Cue  Josh 34 Male NC 216.4 Open 220 130.00 135.00 (140.00) 135.00 297.60

Moore Oronde 42 Male CT 213 Open 220 107.50 115.00 (120.00) 115.00 253.50

Zavadil  David 54 Male VA 207 Open 220 80.00 (90.00) (90.00) 80.00 176.30

Oliver  Austin 19 Male NC 204.1 (18-19) 220 (142.50) 145.00 (150.00) 145.00 319.60

Blowe  Demetrius 43 Male NC 212.3 (40-44) 220 102.50 142.50 155.00 155.00 341.70

Matusko  Ray 52 Male NC 213.8 (50-54) 220 152.50 165.00 170.00 170.00 374.70



Reumont Tom 53 Male MD 219.2 (50-54) 220 160.00 (167.50) (167.50) 160.00 352.70

French Dan 54 Male KY 213.1 (50-54) 220 125.00 132.50 145.00 145.00 319.60

Zavadil  David 54 Male VA 207 (50-54) 220 80.00 (90.00) (90.00) 80.00 176.30

Thunberg Ken Male CA 209.7 (55-59) 220 165.00 175.00 182.50 185.00 182.50 402.30

Perry Craig 65 Male ky 216.2 (65-69) 220 160.00 165.00 170.00 170.00 374.70

Walter Chris 46 Male NE 221.4 Open 242 195.00 200.00 205.00 205.00 451.90

Short Gerren 41 Male VA 242 Open 242 180.00 180.00 396.80

Tong Nathan 32 Male VA 236.2 Open 242 163.00 172.50 177.50 177.50 391.30

Johnson Jesse 42 Male CT 232 Open 242 145.00 (150.00) 150.00 150.00 330.60

Black Thomas 29 Male KY 236.5 Open 242 145.00 0.00 0.00 145.00 319.60

Phillips Jamal 30 Male NY 236.8 Open 242 115.00 125.00 137.50 137.50 303.10

Faryniarz Tommy 18 Male CT 226 Open 242 125.00 127.50 (137.50) 127.50 281.00

Jennings  Collin 16 Male NC 229.4 Open 242 (100.00) 107.50 (112.50) 107.50 236.90

Williams  Joseph 69 Male VA 227.7 Open 242 (80.00) (85.00) (85.00) 0.00 0.00

Shepherd Shawn 41 Male IN 238 Open 242 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jennings  Collin 16 Male NC 229.4 (16-17) 242 (100.00) 107.50 (112.50) 107.50 236.90

Faryniarz Tommy 18 Male CT 226 (18-19) 242 125.00 127.50 (137.50) 127.50 281.00

Short Gerren 41 Male VA 242 (40-44) 242 180.00 180.00 396.80

Johnson Jesse 42 Male CT 232 (40-44) 242 145.00 (150.00) 150.00 150.00 330.60

Shepherd Shawn 41 Male IN 238 (40-44) 242 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Walter Chris 46 Male NE 221.4 (45-49) 242 195.00 200.00 205.00 205.00 451.90

Grush Lance 48 Male NE 239.2 (45-49) 242 165.00 170.00 175.00 175.00 385.80

Roehner Phil 51 Male MI 235.4 (50-54) 242 125.00 137.50 0.00 137.50 303.10

Rascoe  Joseph 56 Male NC 231.7 (55-59) 242 165.00 177.50 (180.00) 177.50 391.30

Probasco John 56 Male NE 230.4 (55-59) 242 147.50 147.50 325.10

Williams  Joseph 69 Male VA 227.7 (65-69) 242 (80.00) (85.00) (85.00) 0.00 0.00

Rhodes  Bernie 69 Male VA 239.8 (65-69) 242 (110.00) (117.50) (117.50) 0.00 0.00

Tong Nathan 32 Male VA 236.2 Law/Fire/Military 242 163.00 172.50 177.50 177.50 391.30

Johnson Jesse 42 Male CT 232 Law/Fire/Military 242 145.00 (150.00) 150.00 150.00 330.60

Yoder Jeff 45 Male NE 275 Open 275 192.50 200.00 207.50 207.50 457.40

Dillingham Robert 37 Male VA 262.9 Open 275 185.00 185.00 407.80

Fante Shawn 33 Male KY 248.4 Open 275 162.50 0.00 175.00 175.00 385.80

Smiley Earl 60 Male ky 266.3 Open 275 152.50 165.00 170.00 170.00 374.70

Fawbush Chris 32 Male ky 274.2 Open 275 165.00 0.00 0.00 165.00 363.70

Matthews  Taylor 30 Male NC 271.1 Open 275 150.00 160.00 (167.50) 160.00 352.70

Poff  Austin 24 Male NC 272 Open 275 135.00 140.00 (145.00) 140.00 308.60

Owens  Jaylen 17 Male NC 253.5 Open 275 100.00 107.50 117.50 117.50 259.00

Owens  Jaylen 17 Male NC 253.5 (16-17) 275 100.00 107.50 117.50 117.50 259.00

Latting Zach 16 Male NY 262.1 (16-17) 275 (110.00) (110.00) 110.00 110.00 242.50

Poff  Austin 24 Male NC 272 (20-24) 275 135.00 140.00 (145.00) 140.00 308.60

Dillingham Robert 37 Male VA 262.9 (35-39) 275 185.00 185.00 407.80

Yoder Jeff 45 Male NE 275 (45-49) 275 192.50 200.00 207.50 207.50 457.40

Smiley Earl 60 Male ky 266.3 (60-64) 275 152.50 165.00 170.00 170.00 374.70

Mazurick Milo 61 Male CT 252 (60-64) 275 (90.00) 97.50 100.00 100.00 220.40

Polzella Andrew 31 Male CT 256 Law/Fire/Military 275 120.00 122.50 (127.50) 122.50 270.00

Corridean  Daniel 42 Male NC 293.2 Open 308 165.00 177.50 (182.50) 177.50 391.30

Daniels  Nathan 25 Male NC 302 Open 308 150.00 155.00 (160.00) 155.00 341.70

Yoder Skyler 18 Male NE 307 (18-19) 308 155.00 162.50 162.50 358.20

Corridean  Daniel 42 Male NC 293.2 (40-44) 308 165.00 177.50 (182.50) 177.50 391.30

Neal George 65 Male MD 301 (65-69) 308 137.50 140.00 142.50 142.50 314.10

Mejias Pedro 39 Male NY 446.4 Open SHW 270.00 (277.50) (277.50) 270.00 595.20

Lozano Wyatt Male NY 389 Open SHW 212.50 (227.50) (227.50) 212.50 468.40

Cox Terry 52 Male IL 312.3 Open SHW 192.50 202.50 205.00 205.00 451.90

Bishop Marvin 41 Male OH 427.6 Open SHW 197.50 202.50 0.00 202.50 446.40

Gains Robert 55 Male VA 309.5 Open SHW 197.50 197.50 435.40

Mejias Pedro 39 Male NY 446.4 (35-39) SHW 270.00 (277.50) (277.50) 270.00 595.20

Bishop Marvin 41 Male OH 427.6 (40-44) SHW 197.50 202.50 0.00 202.50 446.40

Cox Terry 52 Male IL 312.3 (50-54) SHW 192.50 202.50 205.00 205.00 451.90

Gains Robert 55 Male VA 309.5 (55-59) SHW 197.50 197.50 435.40


